Main activities (after connecting to data):

Visual analysis
Data modeling
Sharing

Visual analysis: Shelves
Rows and Columns
Marks, Encodings, Level-of-detail
Filters (quick filters)
Page (animation)

Data modeling
Dimensions and Measures
Combining measures (drop on axis)
Calculated fields (row & aggregated)
Table calculations

Sharing
Publishing to Tableau Server
Formatting
Annotations
Reference lines
Trend Lines

Useful concepts:
Undo
Duplicate sheet
Context menus
Aggregation
View underlying data
Show Me!

Visual analysis: Dashboards
Layout
Context filters
Web pages, images, ...

Data modeling: Categoricals & Data sources
Groups
Sets
Extracts
Table joins & Raw SQL
Sharing: Interactivity
URL links
Sheet links

Header
B Header

W roint



Product Typ..

Coffee

Espresso

Herbal Tea,
Tea

Product
Amaretto
Columbian
Decaf Irish Cream
Caffe Mocha
Decaf Espresso
Chamomile
Darjeeling

Earl Grey

Green Tea
Lemon

Mint

Market
Central
14,012
28,911
26,157
35,218
24,483
36,571
30,284
32,883

5,209
21,982
9,335
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Product Type / Product

Espresso

Caffe
Mocha

Decaf
Espresso

Chamom..

Herbal Tea

Lemon

Mint

Tea

Darjeeling Earl Grey Green Tea

Sum of Profit

1,227

14,642



Sum of Profit
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Type / Market
Decaf Regular

Sum of Profit
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Sheet 2 Sheet 3
Market Product Type / Product
Product Typ..  Product Central Market Coffee ‘ Espr.. ‘ Herbal T.. ‘ Tea
Coffee Amaretto 14,012
Columbian 28,911 35K -
Decaf Irish Cream 26,157
Espresso Caffe Mocha 35,218
Decaf Espresso 24,483 30K
Herbal Tea, Chamomile 36,571
Tea Darjeeling 30,284 25K 1
Earl Grey 32,883
Green Tea 5,209 &
Lemon 21982 Central 2 20K
Mint 9,335 £
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